
AUTUMN TERM DATES  

 

Dates for the Diary  

Tuesday 11th Oct    Yr 5 Forest School 

Friday 14th Oct      Yr 4 Parents Assembly 

Monday 17th Oct    Parents Evening - Online 

Tuesday 18th Oct    Yr 4 Forest School  

Wednesday 19th Oct    Parents Evening – Online 

Friday 21st Oct     Yr 3 Parents Assembly 

Close – Friday 21st Oct 2022 

Autumn half term 

Autumn 2 term  

Open Monday 31st Oct 2022 

Tuesday 1st Nov     Yr 1 Forest School  

Tuesday 2nd Nov    Influenza Immunisation team in school  

Tuesday 8th Nov     Reception Forest School  

Friday 11th Nov     Yr 2 Parents Assembly 

Week beginning 14th Nov   Anti-Bullying week 

Tuesday 15th Nov    School Photographs 

Tuesday 22nd Nov    Yr 3 Forest School  

Friday 25th Nov      Yr 1 Parents Assembly 

Friday 9th Dec      Nursery Christmas Songs 

Tuesday 13th and Wednesday 14th Dec  Christmas concert (Yr1-Yr5) 

Friday 16th Dec     Reception Nativity and Year 6 – St Johns Church 

Close Tuesday 20th December 2022   

Christmas 

Spring 1 term 

Open Wednesday 4th January 2023 

Close Friday 17th February 2023 

Spring half term 

Spring 2 

Open Monday 27th February 2023 

Close Friday March 31st 2023 

Easter 

Summer 1 

Open Monday 17th April 2023 

Close Thursday 27th April 2023 

Staff Training Day– Friday 28th April 2023 

Bank Holiday – Monday 1st May 2023 

 

Open Tuesday 2nd May 2023 

Close Friday 26th May 2023 

 

Summer 2  

Open Monday 5th June 2023 

Close Friday 21st July 2023 

Reopen Academic Year 2023-2024 – Monday 4th September 2023 

 


